Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
12/2014  •  No. 99-0271
Page 1 of 2
Ball Valves with Extensions & Dual Gauge Ports
Submittal Data Sheet
Features
• Forged bronze body (not cast).

4” PX-51-10 PX-51-10LH 11.10 11.10 9.80 7.00 12.00 32.00 8.00 8.00 16.00 3.75 6.50 7.50
Ball Valves with Extensions & Dual Gauge Ports
Ordering Information
Note: Gauge port supplies with ⅛” NPT plug
Gauge Port Design
Six Bolt
Used on 2 ½” & 3” & 4’ valves
Pressure Gauge
Pressure Gauges 1 ½” diameter to ⅛” NPT center back mount
Scale Part Number
0-100 psi PX-14-1008
0-300 psi PX-14-1009
0-30 in Hg PX-14-1010
Gas ID Labels Cards – sold in Pkgs of (10)
Gas Color Part Number
N2O USA-ISO PX-ZV104-7R
CO2 USA-ISO PX-ZV108-7R
N2 USA-ISO PX-ZV112-7R
AIR USA PX-ZV116-7R
AIR ISO PX-ZV116-8R
VAC USA PX-ZV122-7R
VAC ISO PX-ZV122-8R
O2 USA PX-ZV124-7R
O2 ISO PX-ZV124-8R
WAGD (EVAC) USA-ISO PX-ZV132-7R